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0411212019 Corputershare Investor Centre - Australia

"'ﬁ;g}@ﬁ@g’ﬁhm Investor Centre Australia

Transactmns

CORUM GROUP LIMITED
Recent Transactions
Ginga Pty Lid X******4822
FULLY PAID ORDINARY (NSW)

Transaction

4 GHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN
12/11/2019 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN
22/03/2012 GHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
25/10/2010 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
4/09/2008 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
20/08/2008 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
27/08/2008 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
26/08/2008 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
22/08/2008 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
12/08/2008 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP

79779
642300
+500000
+1000000
+500000
+65701
+334299
+260356
+19241
+50000

3642240
4284540
3784540
2784540
2284540

2218839

1884540
1624184
1604943

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied. upon as advVice of for trading purposes.
Holding balance information i is taken from the close of the previous trading day, and does not include transactions currently being

processed,

Copynght ©2019 Computershare Limited. All nghts reserved. Reproductlon in whole or in part in any form or medium without express

wiitten permission ¢f Computershare Limited is prohibited..Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privacy policy.

https:/iwww-au.computershare.com/Investor/Transactions/Index#SCAUCOO

n




04/12/2019 Computershare Investor Centre - Australia

fgmputéershﬁfre Investor Centre - Australia

Transactions

CORUM GROUP LIMITED
Recent Transactions
Ginga Pty Lid }(***7005
FULLY PAID ORDINARY (NSW)
Date Transaction
22/07/2008 NON RENOUNCEABLE RIGHTS ALLOT
11/11/2005 1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05
20/12/2004 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
2/09/2004 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
27M11/2003 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN
5/02/2002 ALLOTMENT
3/10/2001 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
14/08/2001 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
13/09/2001 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
10/09/2001 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP

Movement
+92270
-5812988
+2333333
+4125543
-1986013
+496503
+700000
+50410
+66000
+18000

Running balance
738158
645888
6458876
4125543

0

18868013
1489510
789510
739100
673100

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes.
Holding balance information is taken from the close of the previous trading day, and does not include transactions currently being

processed.

Copyright © 2019 Computershare Limited. Al rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express
written permission of Computershare Limited is prohibited, Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privacy policy.

https://www-au.computershare.com/Investor/Transactions/Index#SCAUCOQ

7




04/12/2019 Computershare Investor Centre - Australia

&mputemhm'e Investor Centre - Australia

Transactions
CORUM GROUP LIMITED

Recent Transactions

Ginga Pty Ltd <THOMAS G KLINGER FAMILY> X******0891
FULLY PAID ORDINARY (NSW)

Date Traps,,actlgn

29/10/2010 CHESS TO ISSUER SP TRANSFER
24/06/2010 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
22/07/2008 NON RENOUNCEABLE RIGHTS ALLOT
14/02/2008 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
11/11/2005 1 FOR 10 CONSQLIDATION OCT 05
16/02/2004 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN
13/02/2004 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN
10/02/2004 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN
29/12/2003 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN
24/12/2003 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN

Movement
-1000000
+250000
+1445108
+10004205
-1003978
-45512
-25000
-231183
-19394
-68060

Running balance
10810866
11810866
11560866
10115758

111553
1115531
1161043
1186043
1417226
1436620

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes.
Holding balance information is taken from the close of the previous trading day, and does not include transactions currently being

processed.

written permission of Computershare Limited is prohibited. Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privacy policy.

https:/fiwww-au.computershare.com/investor/Transactions

Copyright © 2019 Computershare Limited. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express

”m



04/12/2019

@mpul:ershme Investor Centre - Australia

Computershara Investor Centre - Australia

Transactions

CORUM GROUP LIMITED

Recent Transactions

Ginga Pty Lid 2888
FULLY PAID ORDINARY (NSW)

Date
22/07/2008
1/02/2007
2/08/2006
6/02/2006
11/11/2005
11/11/2005
11/11/2005
1171172005
1111/2005
1171142005

Transaction :

NON RENOUNCEABLE RIGHTS ALLOT
ALLOTMENT OF ORDINARY SHARES
ALLOTMENT OF ORDINARY SHARES
ALLOTMENT OF ORDINARY SHARES
1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05

1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05

1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05

1 FOR 10 GONSOLIDATION OCT 05

1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05

1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05

Movement
+71242
+97534
+84901
+69930

+8333
+212727
+25272
-83333
~2127266
-252718

RunMngbggnqg
569039
498897
401163
318262
248332
237999

25272

1}
83333
2210599

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown Is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes.
Holding balance information is taken from the close of the previous frading day, and does not include transactions currently being

processed.

Copyright @ 2019 Computershare Limited. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express
written permission of Computershare Limited is prohibited. Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privacy policy.

hitps:/www-au.computershare.com/Investor/Transactions/index#SCAUCOO
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04/12/2019 Computershare Investor Centre - Australia

@amputershnre Investor Centre - Australia

Transactions
CORUM GROUP LIMITED

Recent Transactions
Thirty Sixth Vilmar Py Ltd X****1872

FULLY PAID ORDINARY (NSW)

Date Transaction Movement Running balance
13/11/2019 ISSUER 8P TO CHESS CONVERSION +186667 207978
13/11/2019 ISSUER SP TO CHESS CONVERSION +41311 4131

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes.
Holding balance information is taken from the close of the previous trading day, and does not include transactions currently being
processed.

Copyright © 2019 Computershare Limited. Al rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express

written permission of Corputershare Limited is prohibited. Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privagy policy.

https://www-au.computershare.com/Investor/Transactions/Index#SCAUCOO

17



04/12/2019 Computershare Investor Centre - Australia

@mputershme Investor Centre - Australia

Transactions
CORUM GROUP LIMITED

Recent Transactions
Thirty Sixth Vilmar Pty Ltd X***0350

FULLY PAID ORDINARY (NSW)

Date Transaction ‘ Movement Running balance
11/11/2005 1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OGT 05 1132751 125861
19/07/2004 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN 77000 1258612
12/07/2004 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +335612 1335612
5/07/2004 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1000000 1000000

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes.

Holding balance information is teken from the close of the previous trading day, and does not include transactions currently being
processed.

Copyright © 2018 Computershare Limited. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express
written permission of Computershare Limited is prohibited. Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privacy policy.

hitps://www-au .compUtershare.comllnvestorlT ransactions/Index#SCAUCOO "




04/12/2019 Computershare Investor Centre - Australia

@mputershure Investor Centre - Australia

Transactions
CORUM GROUP LIMITED

Recent Transactions
Thirty-Sixth Vilmar Pty Ltd X****4407

FULLY PAID ORDINARY (NSW)

Date Transaction

11/11/2005 ) 1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05
5/02/2002 ALLOTMENT

23/08/2001 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
23/08/2001 COMPANY ASX CHANGE
6/07/2000 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
19/06/2000 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
15/06/2000 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
13/06/2000 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP
14/02/2000 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP

Movement

-462280

+128411
+385234
-385234
+21617
+100000
+240
+199760
+63717

Running balance
51365

513645

385234

0

385234

363717

263717

263477

83717

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes.
Holding balance information is taken from the close of the previous irading day, and does not include transactions currently being

processed.

Copyright © 2019 Computershare Limited. Al rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express
written permission of Computershare Limited is prohibited. Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privacy policy.

https://www-au.computershare.com/investor/ Transactions/Index#SCAUCOO
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