## Form 605

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

## Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme	
and stormpurity manner constants	Corum Group Limified
ACN/ARSN	000 091 305
1. Details of substantial holder	rð)
Name ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Mr Thomas Klinger and associated entities - Refer to Annexure A
The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on The previous notice was given to the previous notice was dated	21 /11 /2019 e companyon 23 /03 /2012 23 /03 /2012
2. Changes in relevant interes	ils

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3) in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (4)	Consideration given in relation to change(5)	Class (6) and number of securities affected	Person's voles affected
21/11/2019	Ginga Pty Ltd	Dilution	and the state of t	Ord 15,681,42	15,681,424
21/11/2019	Thirty Sixth Vilmar Pty Ltd	<sup>f</sup> Dilution	The state of the s	Ord 385,20	385,204

### 3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

	Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
	the control of the second of t	resultation to the formation of the control of the
2000		and the second of the second o

#### 4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Ginga Pty Ltd ATF Thomas G Klinger Family Trust	PO Box 244, Port Douglass, QLD, 4877
Thirty Sixth Vilmar Pty Ltd	PO Box 244, Port Douglas, QLD, 4877

an income and a second as		
A*		
Signature		
Jiunaturt	-	
and service and a service and an experience of a	**	

print name	Mr Thomas George Klinge
17.00	managet if in

capacity Director - Ginga Pty Ltd; Thirty South Vilener Pty Ltd

sign here

date 6 / 12 / 2019

# Transactions

## **CORUM GROUP LIMITED**

Recent Transactions Ginga Pty Ltd X\*\*\*\*\*4822 FULLY PAID ORDINARY (NSW)

1 OFFI TARE OLDINARY (1994)				
Transaction	Movement	Running balance 3562461		
CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN	-79779	3562461		
CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN	-642300	3642240		
CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+500000	4284540		
CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+1000000	3784540		
CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+500000	2784540		
CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+65701	2284540		
CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+334299	2218839		
CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+260356	1884540		
CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+19241	1624184		
CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+50000	1604943		
	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -79779 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -642300 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +500000 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1000000 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +500000 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +65701 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +334299 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +260356 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +19241		

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes. Holding balance information is taken from the close of the previous trading day, and does not include transactions currently being processed.

Copyright © 2019 Computershare Limited. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express written permission of Computershare Limited is prohibited. Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privacy policy.



## **Transactions**

### **CORUM GROUP LIMITED**

**Recent Transactions** 

Ginga Pty Ltd X\*\*\*\*\*7005 FULLY PAID ORDINARY (NSW)

Date	Transaction	Movement	Running balance
22/07/2008	NON RENOUNCEABLE RIGHTS ALLOT	+92270	738158
11/11/2005	1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05	-5812988	645888
20/12/2004	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+2333333	6458876
2/09/2004	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+4125543	4125543
27/11/2003	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN	-1986013	0
5/02/2002	ALLOTMENT	+496503	1986013
3/10/2001	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+700000	1489510
14/09/2001	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+50410	789510
13/09/2001	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+66000	739100
10/09/2001	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+18000	673100

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes. Holding balance information is taken from the close of the previous trading day, and does not include transactions currently being processed.

Copyright © 2019 Computershare Limited. All rights reserved, Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express written permission of Computershare Limited is prohibited. Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privacy policy.

## **Transactions**

### **CORUM GROUP LIMITED**

#### **Recent Transactions**

Ginga Pty Ltd < THOMAS G KLINGER FAMILY> X\*\*\*\*\*\*0891

FULLY PAID ORDINARY (NSW)

Date	Transaction	Movement	Running balance
29/10/2010	CHESS TO ISSUER SP TRANSFER	-1000000	10810866
24/06/2010	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+250000	11810866
22/07/2008	NON RENOUNCEABLE RIGHTS ALLOT	+1445108	11560866
14/02/2008	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+10004205	10115758
11/11/2005	1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05	-1003978	111553
16/02/2004	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN	-45512	1115531
13/02/2004	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN	-25000	1161043
10/02/2004	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN	-231183	1186043
29/12/2003	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN	-19394	1417226
24/12/2003	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN	-68060	1436620

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes. Holding balance information is taken from the close of the previous trading day, and does not include transactions currently being processed.

Copyright © 2019 Computershare Limited. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express written permission of Computershare Limited is prohibited. Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privacy policy.

## **Transactions**

### **CORUM GROUP LIMITED**

Recent Transactions Ginga Pty Ltd I\*\*\*\*\*2888 FULLY PAID ORDINARY (NSW)

Date	Transaction	Movement	Running balance
22/07/2008	NON RENOUNCEABLE RIGHTS ALLOT	+71242	569939
1/02/2007	ALLOTMENT OF ORDINARY SHARES	+97534	498697
2/08/2006	ALLOTMENT OF ORDINARY SHARES	+84901	401163
6/02/2006	ALLOTMENT OF ORDINARY SHARES	+69930	316262
11/11/2005	1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05	+8333	246332
11/11/2005	1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05	+212727	237999
11/11/2005	1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05	+25272	25272
11/11/2005	1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05	-83333	0
11/11/2005	1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05	-2127266	83333
11/11/2005	1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05	-252718	2210599

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes. Holding balance information is taken from the close of the previous trading day, and does not include transactions currently being processed.

Copyright © 2019 Computershare Limited. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express written permission of Computershare Limited is prohibited. Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privacy policy.



## **Transactions**

### **CORUM GROUP LIMITED**

**Recent Transactions** 

Thirty Sixth Vilmar Pty Ltd X\*\*\*\*\* 1872

FULLY PAID ORDINARY (NSW)

Transaction

Movement

Running balance

13/11/2019

ISSUER SP TO CHESS CONVERSION

+166667

207978

13/11/2019

ISSUER SP TO CHESS CONVERSION

+41311

41311

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes. Holding balance information is taken from the close of the previous trading day, and does not include transactions currently being processed.

Copyright © 2019 Computershare Limited. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express written permission of Computershare Limited is prohibited. Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privacy policy.



## **Transactions**

### **CORUM GROUP LIMITED**

#### Recent Transactions

Thirty Sixth Vilmar Pty Ltd X\*\*\*\*\*\*0350 FULLY PAID ORDINARY (NSW)

Date	Transaction	Movement	Running balance
11/11/2005	1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05	-1132751	125861
19/07/2004	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN	-77000	1258612
12/07/2004	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+335612	1335612
5/07/2004	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+1000000	1000000

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes. Holding balance information is taken from the close of the previous trading day, and does not include transactions currently being processed.

Copyright © 2019 Computershare Limited. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express written permission of Computershare Limited is prohibited. Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privacy policy,

## **Transactions**

### **CORUM GROUP LIMITED**

#### **Recent Transactions**

Thirty-Sixth Vilmar Pty Ltd X\*\*\*\*\*4407 FULLY PAID ORDINARY (NSW)

Date	Transaction	Movement	Running balance
11/11/2005	1 FOR 10 CONSOLIDATION OCT 05	-462280	51365
5/02/2002	ALLOTMENT	+128411	513645
23/08/2001	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+385234	385234
23/08/2001	COMPANY ASX CHANGE	-385234	0
6/07/2000	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+21517	385234
19/06/2000	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+100000	363717
15/06/2000	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+240	263717
13/06/2000	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+199760	263477
14/02/2000	CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP	+63717	63717

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes. Holding balance information is taken from the close of the previous trading day, and does not include transactions currently being processed.

Copyright © 2019 Computershare Limited. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express written permission of Computershare Limited is prohibited. Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privacy policy.